
 

  

ASSET LIST 
LOT 150: WIRELESS SMART SECURITY 
AND LIGHTING CONTROL SYSTEM 
PATENT FOR SALE
150号专利包：无线智能安全与
照明控制系统专利待拍 

Ocean Tomo Bid-Ask™ Market patent auction lot 150 offers three U.S. patents related to the occupancy sensor wireless 
security lighting control device. The device has the unique patented design to fit within a new construction or existing 
industry standard wall switch electrical box, and to provide full-featured wall switch replacement device with advanced 
lighting control and security features including audio and video camera functions all with remote notification and access 
control. The device satisfies lighting, security, monitoring, and remote access needs in one device for both commercial and 
residential applications and can be installed professionally or DIY by the homeowner.

Ocean Tomo Bid-Ask™市场150号待售专利包提供了三项美国专利，是一项配备有占用传感器的无线安全与照明控制装置。
该装置具有独特的专利设计，可安装在创新结构或现有行业标准墙壁开关电箱内，并提供具有先进照明控制和安全功能的墙
壁开关设备，包含音频和视频摄像头功能，所有这些功能都具备远程通知和访问控制。在一台设备中同时满足商业和住宅的
照明、安全、监控和远程访问需求，专业人员或房主都可轻松安装。 

For further information or to bid on this lot, please email Bid-Ask@OceanTomo.com.
竞拍该专利包或详询更多信息，欢迎联系 Bid-Ask@OceanTomo.com. 

ISSUE/ NO. OF 
PUBLICATION PATENT PRIMARY IP PRIORITY FILE PUBLICATION FORWARD 

NO. NO. TITLE CLASS DATE DATE DATE CITATIONS 
序号 公开号 专利名称 IPC主分类号 优先权日 申请日 公开日 前引数量 

1 

2 

3 

US 9,704,360 

U.S. 10,460,580 

U.S. 10,885,754 

Occupancy-sensor 
wireless-security and 
lighting-control 

无线占用传感式安全与照
明开关 

Occupancy-sensor 
wireless-security and 
lighting-control 

无线占用传感式安全与照
明开关 

Occupancy-sensor 
wireless-security and 
lighting-control 

无线占用传感式安全与照
明开关 

3/15/13 

3/15/13 

3/15/13 

3/14/14 

6/12/17 

3/21/18 

7/11/17 

10/29/19 

1/5/21
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