

## **ASSET LIST**

## LOT 150: WIRELESS SMART SECURITY AND LIGHTING CONTROL SYSTEM PATENT FOR SALE

150号专利包:无线智能安全与 照明控制系统专利待拍

Ocean Tomo Bid-Ask™ Market patent auction lot 150 offers three U.S. patents related to the occupancy sensor wireless security lighting control device. The device has the unique patented design to fit within a new construction or existing industry standard wall switch electrical box, and to provide full-featured wall switch replacement device with advanced lighting control and security features including audio and video camera functions all with remote notification and access control. The device satisfies lighting, security, monitoring, and remote access needs in one device for both commercial and residential applications and can be installed professionally or DIY by the homeowner.

Ocean Tomo Bid-Ask™市场150号待售专利包提供了三项美国专利,是一项配备有占用传感器的无线安全与照明控制装置。该装置具有独特的专利设计,可安装在创新结构或现有行业标准墙壁开关电箱内,并提供具有先进照明控制和安全功能的墙壁开关设备,包含音频和视频摄像头功能,所有这些功能都具备远程通知和访问控制。在一台设备中同时满足商业和住宅的照明、安全、监控和远程访问需求,专业人员或房主都可轻松安装。

For further information or to bid on this lot, please email <u>Bid-Ask@OceanTomo.com</u>.

竞拍该专利包或详询更多信息,欢迎联系 <u>Bid-Ask@OceanTomo.com</u>.

NO. 序号	PUBLICATION NO. 公开号	PATENT TITLE 专利名称	PRIMARY IP CLASS IPC主分类号	PRIORITY DATE 优先权日	FILE DATE 申请日	ISSUE/ PUBLICATION DATE 公开日	NO. OF FORWARD CITATIONS 前引数量
1	US 9,704,360	Occupancy-sensor wireless-security and lighting-control		3/15/13	3/14/14	7/11/17	4
		无线占用传感式安全与照 明开关					
2	U.S. 10,460,580	Occupancy-sensor wireless-security and lighting-control		3/15/13	6/12/17	10/29/19	2
		无线占用传感式安全与照 明开关					
3	U.S. 10,885,754	Occupancy-sensor wireless-security and lighting-control		3/15/13	3/21/18	1/5/21	
		无线占用传感式安全与照 明开关					